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Clt Dos. Nom et prénom Année Localité Club Temps Écart

  Cressier-Chaumont Hommes  

1 197 Lyon Julien 1989 Chêne Bougerie NeuchAventure 54:56.8

2 54 Raya Jonathan 1982 Les Hauts-Geneveys Dubail Paysagiste 56:37.9 1:41.1

3 215 Mekonen Tefera 1992 56:51.2 1:54.4

4 14 Baghin Fabio 1984 Villars-sur-glâne 59:43.1 4:46.3

5 28 Greinig Scott 1993 Neuchâtel Altra Red Team 1h00:22.6 5:25.8

6 155 Jacot Jérôme 1995 La Chaux-de-Fonds SC La Sagne 1h02:11.1 7:14.3

7 167 Brunner Ismael 1985 Bevaix Intensity Workout 1h03:57.7 9:00.9

8 204 Marti Mickael 2004 Sonceboz Trilogie Sport Team Belfaux 1h04:13.6 9:16.8

9 46 Chuat Arthur 1999 Hauterive 1h04:28.1 9:31.3

10 164 Falconnier Louis 1993 Onnens US Yverdon 1h05:01.5 10:04.7

11 27 Jaquet Boris 1999 Neuchâtel Altra Red Team 1h05:03.4 10:06.6

12 8 Troxler Simone 1996 Chardonne 1h06:40.4 11:43.6

13 41 Santschi Philippe 1970 Le Locle 1h06:51.0 11:54.2

14 156 Gauthier Jonas 2003 La Chaux-de-Fonds 1h06:58.1 12:01.3

15 114 Ménès Gaël 1973 Chavornay USY Yverdon 1h07:05.4 12:08.6

16 175 Voeffray Cyrille 1997 Nods 1h07:19.9 12:23.1

17 161 Nahum Fabien 1997 Choulex 1h07:59.2 13:02.4

18 166 Rouèche Stéphane 1968 Diesse Fitness Maréchal 1h08:15.7 13:18.9

19 92 Alvarez Rodriguez Amable 1988 Le locle OLYMPIC   La chaux - De-Fonds 1h08:28.0 13:31.2

20 49 Chanson Sébastien 1983 Cortaillod 1h08:39.0 13:42.2

21 152 Rota Jonas 1997 La Chaux-de-Fonds 1h10:01.3 15:04.5

22 66 Veya Luc 1986 La Chaux-de-Fonds CrossFit BlackBee 1h10:20.3 15:23.5

23 16 Buschini Dorian 1982 Corcelles Intensity Workout 1h11:03.5 16:06.7

24 165 Bize Nicolas 1975 Onnens US Yverdon 1h11:04.0 16:07.2

25 53 Chautems Yannick 1993 Hauterive 1h11:12.7 16:15.9

26 137 Rumpf Tim 1991 Saint-Aubin-Sauges intensityworkout.ch 1h11:56.2 16:59.4

27 135 Barras Léo 2002 Les Ponts-de-Martel CPLN 1h12:18.5 17:21.7

27 71 Caregnato Raphaël 1994 Nyon Altra Red Team 1h12:18.5 17:21.7

29 111 Baeriswyl Joel 1981 Murten Free to Run 1h12:31.0 17:34.2

30 171 Rico Francois 1989 Neuchatel 1h12:32.0 17:35.2

31 121 Hofer Monique 1978 Tschugg 1h12:39.0 17:42.2

32 85 Décrevel Geoffroy 1986 Cornaux 1h12:42.4 17:45.6

33 139 Vuilliomenet Julien 2003 Savagnier Team PROF Raiffeisen CCL 1h14:18.4 19:21.6

34 87 Roduit Mathieu 1996 Charrat Trotteurs 1h14:24.6 19:27.8

35 177 Junod Valentin 1983 Auvernier 1h14:50.4 19:53.6

36 168 Raya Ivan 1985 Genève 1h14:53.1 19:56.3

37 33 Martin Siro 1972 Meyrin 1h15:33.0 20:36.2

38 20 Vuillemin Jérôme 1985 Rochefort 1h16:19.6 21:22.8

39 15 Montandon Fabrice 1991 Neuchâtel 1h16:31.4 21:34.6

40 50 Méan André-Philippe 1958 Neuchâtel Team-Sport Cycles 1h16:37.4 21:40.6

41 99 Notter Gilles 1987 Yverdon-les-Bains 1h16:42.9 21:46.1

42 107 Clerc-Schoeni Céline 1976 Bôle 1h17:18.1 22:21.3

43 196 Martin Thomas 1982 La Chaux-de-Fonds 1h17:35.1 22:38.3

44 55 Onillon Emmanuel 1969 Les Hauts Geneveys 1h17:55.8 22:59.0

45 112 Rufener Lucien 1981 St-Blaise 1h18:00.2 23:03.4

46 17 Horisberger Evelyne 1985 Neuchâtel 1h18:02.5 23:05.7

47 113 Masserey Patrick 1965 Neuchâtel 1h19:46.4 24:49.6

48 151 Membrez Emmanuelle 1978 Bevaix kiwicoaching 1h19:59.4 25:02.6
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49 173 Gutfreund Vincent 1969 Bienne Cross Club Nidau 1h20:06.1 25:09.3

50 91 Guillaume Romain 1982 Neuchatel - 1h20:30.1 25:33.3

51 81 Cencen Veronika 1993 Renens VD 1h20:52.7 25:55.9

52 98 Notter Judith 1989 Yverdon-les-Bains 1h21:05.1 26:08.3

53 147 Calame Johnny 1958 La Chaux-de-Fonds 1h21:10.9 26:14.1

54 63 Chapuis Benjamin 1972 Neuchâtel 1h21:49.0 26:52.2

55 65 Prongué Benjamin 1979 Neuchâtel 1h22:05.5 27:08.7

56 76 Benoit Lionel 1974 La Chaux-de-Fonds 1h22:11.0 27:14.2

57 128 Isler Corinne 1966 La Cibourg 1h22:32.5 27:35.7

58 160 Bally Florent 1981 Corcelles NE HONDA - RC 3 Lacs 1h22:36.6 27:39.8

59 77 Benoit Nathalie 1980 La Chaux-de-Fonds 1h23:36.7 28:39.9

60 11 Kobel Jérôme 1975 Neuchâtel 1h23:41.8 28:45.0

61 52 Ecoffey Loïc 1984 Neuchâtel 1h23:56.8 29:00.0

62 68 Furrer Amadeus 1968 Le Landeron 1h24:09.4 29:12.6

63 39 Voirol Alain 1991 Cernier 1h24:11.2 29:14.4

64 69 Lederrey Stefanie 1961 La Chaux-de-Fonds CCC 1h24:39.6 29:42.8

65 47 Traba Fatima 1966 Fribourg LAT Sense 1h24:39.8 29:43.0

66 56 Burgat Bertrand 1968 GRANDSON 1h25:05.8 30:09.0

67 23 Calame Louis 1952 Lausanne Seniors de Coubertin 1h25:11.1 30:14.3

68 193 Pittet Mireille 1978 Chézard-st-Martin 1h25:28.8 30:32.0

69 103 Geiser Bernard 1959 Dombresson 1h25:49.4 30:52.6

70 179 Dubois Yves-Alain 1961 Neuchâtel 1h26:38.0 31:41.2

71 100 Gunthard Coralie 1984 Neuchatel 1h26:44.2 31:47.4

72 120 Coste Damien 1975 Le Locle CCE2L 1h27:53.1 32:56.3

73 24 Mella Christian 1959 Corcelles RC3L 1h29:24.7 34:27.9

74 104 Burgos Alexander 1963 Saint-Aubin-Sauges 1h29:50.7 34:53.9

75 182 Hilpert Daniel 1966 Colombier 1h29:57.5 35:00.7

76 132 Brunner Claire Lise 1960 La Chaux de Fonds CCC 1h30:29.7 35:32.9

77 31 Pinto Antony 1990 Yverdon-les-bains 1h30:29.9 35:33.1

78 174 Leu Pierre 1960 SAINT-BLAISE 1h30:38.2 35:41.4

79 158 Wenger Florian 1973 Marin-Epagnier Gym La Coudre 1h31:18.0 36:21.2

80 199 Houle Théo 2000 Neuchâtel Team Crevette 1h31:20.4 36:23.6

81 198 Houle Thomas 1993 Neuchâtel Team Crevette 1h31:20.7 36:23.9

82 58 Nobel Monika 1964 La Chaux de fonds CCC 1h32:06.3 37:09.5

83 186 Jaberg Clotilde 2005 1h32:21.3 37:24.5

84 32 Atangana Jean 1989 Neuchâtel 1h32:29.4 37:32.6

85 136 Jaberg Gabriel 1974 Savagnier 1h32:49.6 37:52.8

86 89 Wingeier Chantal 1992 La Ferrière 1h33:06.4 38:09.6

87 203 Boillat-Paupe Huguette 1967 Le Noirmont GSFM 1h33:54.2 38:57.4

88 195 Bernasconi Céline 1983 La  Vue des Alpes intensity  workout 1h34:03.7 39:06.9

89 162 Krieg Sophie 1983 Neuchâtel Gym la Coudre 1h34:07.1 39:10.3

90 18 Mesnier Franck 1970 COLOMBIER 1h34:12.7 39:15.9

91 118 Schneiter Sylvie 1965 Neuchâtel 1h34:14.0 39:17.2

92 154 Vauthier Carole 1980 Savagnier 1h34:19.0 39:22.2

93 138 Hosselet Robert 1963 Bevaix CCE2L 1h34:44.8 39:48.0

94 201 Biasotto Lucie 1991 Les Geneveys sur coffrane 1h35:00.3 40:03.5

95 194 Cassi Smith Cynthia 1980 La sagne ski club 1h35:15.4 40:18.6

96 181 Barrera Anne-Sylvie 1976 Saint aubin intensity workout 1h35:21.6 40:24.8

97 51 Mercati Laure 1988 Neuchâtel 1h35:27.5 40:30.7

98 94 Perrinjaquet Fabien 1975 Hauterive 1h35:33.1 40:36.3

99 60 Bally Helen 1965 La Tour-de-Peilz 1h35:42.8 40:46.0

100 185 Memeti Basri 1972 Hauterive NE Lugina 1h36:09.4 41:12.6

101 119 Alleyn Rudy 1965 Praz (Mont-Vully) Honda - RC 3 Lacs 1h36:47.6 41:50.8
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102 45 Schachner Corinne 1965 Genève 1h37:35.7 42:38.9

103 200 Houle Marijke 1965 Neuchâtel Team Crevette 1h37:59.1 43:02.3

104 172 Haag Séverine 1980 Neuchâtel Gym La Coudre 1h38:50.7 43:53.9

105 206 Dufour Camille 1972 Villiers 1h38:51.0 43:54.2

106 36 Hadorn Nicole 1962 Chézard 1h39:32.2 44:35.4

107 163 Burri Bernard 1957 Neuchâtel 1h39:38.9 44:42.1

108 205 Parent Antoine 1997 Aviernoz 1h39:45.9 44:49.1

109 44 Aklin Cédric 1970 Neuchâtel 1h39:57.0 45:00.2

110 115 Gafner Géraldine 1979 Savagnier 1h40:11.5 45:14.7

111 19 Ferrari Janique 1974 La Sarraz 1h42:27.3 47:30.5

112 30 Marquis Cathy 1970 Aigle T-R-T Monthey 1h43:43.5 48:46.7

112 29 Devanthéry Gérald 1961 Aigle T-R-T Monthey 1h43:43.5 48:46.7

114 40 Renaud Valentin 1987 St-Sulpice 1h43:46.2 48:49.4

115 70 Jaggi Sylvie 1986 Colombier 1h44:06.7 49:09.9

116 57 Marchesi Ferrari Silvana 1947 Couvet CC Les Fées Val-de-Travers 1h44:52.3 49:55.5

117 170 Bassi Sandra 1963 Chaumont 1h45:21.5 50:24.7

118 93 Limat Stéphane 1986 La Chaux-de-Fonds 1h46:00.1 51:03.3

119 109 Alves Joao Nuno 1979 Neuchatel 1h46:32.3 51:35.5

120 180 Pauchard Claude 1951 Neuchâtel 1h46:41.1 51:44.3

121 25 Wyss Charlotte 1954 Marin-Epagnier RC3L 1h47:49.8 52:53.0

122 62 Gurtner Roland 1945 Bienne 1h48:23.2 53:26.4

123 133 Cattin Hubert 1957 ST-AUBIN FR Honda - RC 3 Lacs 1h48:37.0 53:40.2

124 134 Dubas Françoise 1955 Lausanne Seniors de Coubertin 1h53:39.6 58:42.8

125 116 Chefe Alves Ricardo 1976 Colombier 1h56:04.8 1h01:08.0

126 21 Nussbaum André 1955 Chevroux RC3L / CCN 1h59:09.7 1h04:12.9

127 26 Winkelmann Eric 1947 Aubonne Seniors de Coubertin 1h59:24.5 1h04:27.7

128 67 Mosimann Francois 1947 St-Saphorin (Lavaux) Seniors de Coubertin 1h59:30.5 1h04:33.7

129 38 Chiaradia Michel 1947 Montreux Seniors de Coubertin 1h59:32.9 1h04:36.1

130 75 Marino Jennifer 1987 La Chaux de Fonds 2h00:18.1 1h05:21.3

131 48 Fischli Derek 1989 Neuchâtel 2h03:47.3 1h08:50.5

132 43 Quendoz Geneviève 1952 Lausanne Seniors de Coubertin 2h04:39.4 1h09:42.6

DNS – Absents au départ

1 Enrico Pierre 1965 Colombier Intensity Workout

9 Beckers Pierre 1991 Préverenges CHP Genève

10 Bailly Gilles 1977 Perrefitte C A Moutier

12 Krattinger Benoit 1977 Colombier Pinte "La Golée "

34 Fleury Julien 1989 La Chaux-de-Fonds Cep Cortaillod

37 De Bellis François 1953 Montricher Swiss Masters Running

61 Dey Michael 1984 Cormondrèche Team Promenade

110 Onillon Nicolas 1961 Les Hauts Geneveys

117 Cuanillon Jean-Marc 1964 Yverdon-les-Bains

124 Jaquet Yves 1974 Neuchâtel

146 Beleza Paulo 1976 Bôle

207 Flueckiger Muriel 1969 Hauterive 7skyteam

  Cressier-Chaumont Dames  

1 8 Troxler Simone 1996 Chardonne 1h06:40.4

2 121 Hofer Monique 1978 Tschugg 1h12:39.0 5:58.6

3 107 Clerc-Schoeni Céline 1976 Bôle 1h17:18.1 10:37.7
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4 17 Horisberger Evelyne 1985 Neuchâtel 1h18:02.5 11:22.1

5 151 Membrez Emmanuelle 1978 Bevaix kiwicoaching 1h19:59.4 13:19.0

6 81 Cencen Veronika 1993 Renens VD 1h20:52.7 14:12.3

7 98 Notter Judith 1989 Yverdon-les-Bains 1h21:05.1 14:24.7

8 128 Isler Corinne 1966 La Cibourg 1h22:32.5 15:52.1

9 77 Benoit Nathalie 1980 La Chaux-de-Fonds 1h23:36.7 16:56.3

10 69 Lederrey Stefanie 1961 La Chaux-de-Fonds CCC 1h24:39.6 17:59.2

11 47 Traba Fatima 1966 Fribourg LAT Sense 1h24:39.8 17:59.4

12 193 Pittet Mireille 1978 Chézard-st-Martin 1h25:28.8 18:48.4

13 100 Gunthard Coralie 1984 Neuchatel 1h26:44.2 20:03.8

14 132 Brunner Claire Lise 1960 La Chaux de Fonds CCC 1h30:29.7 23:49.3

15 58 Nobel Monika 1964 La Chaux de fonds CCC 1h32:06.3 25:25.9

16 186 Jaberg Clotilde 2005 1h32:21.3 25:40.9

17 89 Wingeier Chantal 1992 La Ferrière 1h33:06.4 26:26.0

18 203 Boillat-Paupe Huguette 1967 Le Noirmont GSFM 1h33:54.2 27:13.8

19 195 Bernasconi Céline 1983 La  Vue des Alpes intensity  workout 1h34:03.7 27:23.3

20 162 Krieg Sophie 1983 Neuchâtel Gym la Coudre 1h34:07.1 27:26.7

21 118 Schneiter Sylvie 1965 Neuchâtel 1h34:14.0 27:33.6

22 154 Vauthier Carole 1980 Savagnier 1h34:19.0 27:38.6

23 201 Biasotto Lucie 1991 Les Geneveys sur coffrane 1h35:00.3 28:19.9

24 194 Cassi Smith Cynthia 1980 La sagne ski club 1h35:15.4 28:35.0

25 181 Barrera Anne-Sylvie 1976 Saint aubin intensity workout 1h35:21.6 28:41.2

26 51 Mercati Laure 1988 Neuchâtel 1h35:27.5 28:47.1

27 60 Bally Helen 1965 La Tour-de-Peilz 1h35:42.8 29:02.4

28 45 Schachner Corinne 1965 Genève 1h37:35.7 30:55.3

29 200 Houle Marijke 1965 Neuchâtel Team Crevette 1h37:59.1 31:18.7

30 172 Haag Séverine 1980 Neuchâtel Gym La Coudre 1h38:50.7 32:10.3

31 206 Dufour Camille 1972 Villiers 1h38:51.0 32:10.6

32 36 Hadorn Nicole 1962 Chézard 1h39:32.2 32:51.8

33 115 Gafner Géraldine 1979 Savagnier 1h40:11.5 33:31.1

34 19 Ferrari Janique 1974 La Sarraz 1h42:27.3 35:46.9

35 30 Marquis Cathy 1970 Aigle T-R-T Monthey 1h43:43.5 37:03.1

36 70 Jaggi Sylvie 1986 Colombier 1h44:06.7 37:26.3

37 57 Marchesi Ferrari Silvana 1947 Couvet CC Les Fées Val-de-Travers 1h44:52.3 38:11.9

38 170 Bassi Sandra 1963 Chaumont 1h45:21.5 38:41.1

39 25 Wyss Charlotte 1954 Marin-Epagnier RC3L 1h47:49.8 41:09.4

40 134 Dubas Françoise 1955 Lausanne Seniors de Coubertin 1h53:39.6 46:59.2

41 75 Marino Jennifer 1987 La Chaux de Fonds 2h00:18.1 53:37.7

42 43 Quendoz Geneviève 1952 Lausanne Seniors de Coubertin 2h04:39.4 57:59.0

DNS – Absents au départ

207 Flueckiger Muriel 1969 Hauterive 7skyteam

  Enges-Chaumont Hommes  

1 95 Béguin Maxime 2004 Chézard-St-Martin ski club Vue des Alpes 38:30.2

2 178 Pittier Ilan 2003 Les Hauts-Geneveys SC La Vue des Alpes 40:49.7 2:19.5

3 157 Béguin Antoine 2004 Boudevilliers CRP 44:01.9 5:31.7

4 122 Wuethrich Cyril 1996 Tavannes 48:05.4 9:35.2

5 102 Couvreur Sylvian 1977 Kloten 1h00:49.0 22:18.8

6 202 Poglia Edo 1942 Hauterive 1h03:16.7 24:46.5
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7 74 Poncet Joel 1970 MAGLAND SPAC 1h39:01.3 1h00:31.1

  Enges-Chaumont Dames  

1 101 Diot Delphine 1976 Kloten 55:07.1

2 59 Dubois Menoud Sandra 1969 La Neuveville Triathlon La Neuveville 1h05:25.5 10:18.4

  Cressier-Chaumont Walking  

1 169 Corazzin Mirco 1965 Corcelles 1h54:28.7

2 105 Burgat Anne-Lise 1969 Saint-Aubin-Sauges 1h55:13.7 45.0

3 88 Droël Serge 1959 Cornaux 1h58:43.3 4:14.6

4 176 Passamani David 1970 La Sarraz Club des Laboureurs 2h03:39.1 9:10.4

5 42 Lozano Pedro 1957 Neuchatel Rollomatic 2h03:45.8 9:17.1

6 22 Dubois Pierre-Alain 1969 Boudry 2h04:02.9 9:34.2

7 90 Montandon Joëlle 1954 Marin-Epagnier 2h04:24.9 9:56.2

8 80 Cangemi Carine 1972 Chaumont 2h14:54.4 20:25.7

DNF - Abandons

141 Longa Monica 1972 Marin-Epagnier

  Enges-Chaumont Walking  

1 123 Maret Marine 1993 Sion 1h25:11.4

2 148 Grivel Gisele 1942 Cortaillod Littoral team 1h26:51.1 1:39.7

3 64 Donzel Yves 1957 Orvin ------ 1h28:31.6 3:20.2
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  Minis U6  

1 73 Marques Lorenzo Villars sur glane 3:32.0

2 35 Morard Yvann Chaumont 4:37.8 1:05.8

DNS – Absents au départ

127 Limat Nathan La Chaux-de-Fonds

  Poussines U8  

1 187 Robert Zélie Chézard 2:50.9

2 131 Kaltenrieder Giulia Corcelles 3:20.4 29.5

3 210 Garraud Amelle 3:31.6 40.7

  Poussins U8  

1 242 Ryser Arno 2:44.8

2 97 Fankhauser Sasha Les Geneveys-Coffrane 2:50.6 5.8

3 84 Haussener Nathan Dombresson 3:00.4 15.6

4 13 Hänni Marlo Chaumont 3:08.6 23.8

5 208 Kienitz Wyss Tim Geneveys-sur-Coffrane 3:11.1 26.3

6 149 Membrez Lucas Bevaix kiwicoaching 3:56.4 1:11.6

DNS – Absents au départ

209 Burga Barnabé

  Ecolières U10  

1 126 Lambercier Chlolé Chézard-St-Martin Tri4fun / NeuchAventure kids 5:41.8

2 72 Marques Leonor Villars sur glane 5:57.8 16.0

3 82 Haussener Emily Dombresson 6:15.7 33.9

4 143 Flueckiger Clélia Travers 6:34.4 52.6

5 79 Benoit Jade La Chaux-de-Fonds 6:35.1 53.3

6 241 Ryser Anaé 7:06.1 1:24.3

7 108 Hirt Audrey Chaumont 7:09.9 1:28.1

8 7 Coulet Isaline Chaumont 8:05.4 2:23.6

9 1 Tosetti Lisa Chaumont 9:43.2 4:01.4

DNS – Absents au départ

159 Meyer Eve-Lyne Chaumont

DNF - Abandons

188 Robert Maë Chézard
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  Ecoliers U10  

1 184 Kohler Sacha Hauterive Red-Fish Neuchâtel 5:39.3

2 130 Kaltenrieder Marlo Corcelles 6:47.2 1:07.9

3 211 Naguel Bastien 7:06.6 1:27.3

  Ecolières U12  

1 183 Kohler Anaé Hauterive Red-Fish Neuchâtel 5:12.5

2 190 Pittier Milla Les Hauts-Geneveys SC La Vue des Alpes 5:27.2 14.7

3 142 Flueckiger Evodie Travers 5:28.0 15.5

4 140 Gonzalez Chani Travers 5:30.2 17.7

5 144 Priolo Julia Travers 6:15.5 1:03.0

6 78 Benoit Elisa La Chaux-de-Fonds 6:21.3 1:08.8

  Ecoliers U12  

1 125 Lambercier Bastien Chézard-St-Martin Tri4fun / Neuchaventure kids 5:17.8

2 106 Naguel Noam Chaumont Ski club la vue-des-alpes 5:20.7 2.9

3 83 Haussener Noah Dombresson 5:22.2 4.4

4 191 Brunner Ilan Coffrane Tri4Fun Kids 5:37.2 19.4

5 150 Membrez Quentin Bevaix kiwicoaching 5:44.7 26.9

6 6 Coulet Alexandre Chaumont 6:07.8 50.0

7 3 Tosetti Olivier Chaumont 6:10.1 52.3

  Ecolières U14  

1 4 Tosetti Sophie Chaumont 12:19.7

DNF - Abandons

5 Tosetti Alexia Chaumont

  Ecoliers U14  

1 96 Béguin Nils Chézard-St-Martin ski club Vue des Alpes 8:30.1

2 153 Gumy Naël COLOMBIER NE Red-Fish Neuchâtel 9:18.1 48.0

DNS – Absents au départ

129 Billieux Raphaël Neuchâtel CEP

  Cadettes U16  

1 189 Pittier Elin Les Hauts-Geneveys SC La Vue des Alpes 11:49.1
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DNS – Absents au départ

186 Jaberg Clotilde Savagnier

  Cadets U16  

1 192 Brunner Maël Coffrane RedFish Neuchâtel 11:36.4


